
ZERO SIPS

Perla’s Agua Fresca 
Rotating Seasonal

Garden Refresher 
Seedlip Garden 108, Agave, Lemon, Cucumber, Mint,
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 

SEASONAL FEATURES

Blueberry Peppered Margarita
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Orange High Horse Liqueur,
Lemon Juice, Blueberry Reduction, Pepper Tincture

Pomegranate Whiskey Mule
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Grand Marnier, Pomegranate
Juice, Lime Juice, Piloncil lo Syrup, Ginger Beer

Peach Spritz
Italicus, Aperol, Peach Cobbler Syrup, Lemon Juice, La
Marca Prosecco, Soda, Mint

Strawberry Balm Daiquiri
Bacardi Silver Rum, Diplomatico Reserva, Montenegro,
Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice, Balsamic Reduction,
Rose Water Mist

CLASSICS WITH A TWIST

Smoked Cherry Pecan Old Fashioned 
High West Double Rye, Garrison Brothers Bourbon, Cherry
Syrup, Hickory Pecan Bitters

Rosemary Paloma 
Patrón Silver Tequila, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice,
Rosemary Syrup, Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

Honey Lavender Bees Knees 
Hendrick’s Gin, Amaro Nonino, Local Honey-Lavender
Infusion, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Orange Blossom Water

Garden Daisy
Tito’s Vodka, St-Germain, Genepy, Fresh Cucumber Purée,
Lemon Juice, Basil Oil

Espresso Café De Olla Martini 
Ketel One Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, CDO Espresso,
Piloncillo Syrup, Orange Bitters, Cinnamon

Sangria
Rotating Seasonal

 

 

 

 

 

 

16

18

15

8

21

16

18

17

18

14

16

12



Studio by Miraval, FR  

Fleur De Mer, FR

Chateau D’Esclans Rock Angel, FR

Canvas, Pinot Noir, CA 

Metz Road - Riverview Vineyard, 

         Pinot Noir, CA

Canvas, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA 

Cline ‘Seven Ranchlands’, 

        Cabernet Sauvignon, CA

Paso D’Oro, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA

Conundrum, Red Blend, CA

Raymond, Merlot, CA

Decoy, Red Blend, CA

Catena Vista Flores, Malbec, AR

Elouan, Pinot Noir, OR

Canvas, Chardonnay, CA 

Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay, CA 

Emmolo, Sauvignon Blanc, CA

Canvas, Pinot Grigio, CA

Caposaldo, Moscato 

      Provincia di Pavia, IT

Château Ste. Michelle, Riesling, WA

Rongopai, Sauvignon Blanc, NZ

 

Canvas, Brut, CA

La Marca, Prosecco, IT

Chandon, Rosé, CA 

Villa Sandi il Fresco 

       Spumante, Prosecco, IT

Moët Imperial, 

       Moët & Chandon, FR

ROSÉ

RED WINE

WHITE WINE
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DRAFT BEER 

 

Karbach Brewing / 9
Love Street Blonde Ale

Pinthouse Brewing / 10
Jellyfish Hazy IPA

Independence Brewing Co. / 9
Amber Ale

Austin Beerworks / 9
Pearl Snap German Pilsner

Zilker Brewing / 9
Parks & Rec Pale Ale

Live Oak Brewing / 9
Hefeweizen

Vacancy Brewing / 9
Classic American Lager

St. Elmo Brewing / 9
Carl Kölsch

Hi Sign Brewing / 9
Wooderson West Coast
IPA

Modelo Especial / 8
Mexican Lager

Coors Light / 8
American Lager

Michelob Ultra / 8
American Lager

White Claw High Noon
 

SELTZER 

Black Cherry Assorted Flavors

10/

6oz 9oz Bott le 6oz Bott le

17

26

17

20

25

28

19

19

20

23

50

83

50

61

78

89

61

61

61

72

12

14

18

12

18

13

15

15

20

21

15

21

17

21

46

61

78

46

67

57

67

BEER 
*Bottled and Canned

Austin Beerworks / 8
Fire Eagle IPA

Athletic Brewing Co. / 8
Non-Alcoholic beer

Heineken 0.0 / 7
Non-Alcoholic beer

Independence Brewing / 8
Stash IPA

Austin Eastciders / 8
Original Cider

Independence Brewing / 8
Native Texan Lager

Heineken / 8
European Lager

Dos XX / 8
Mexican Lager

Shiner Bock/ 7
Dark Lager

Miller / 7
American Lager

Lone Star / 7
American Lager

Budweiser / 7
American Lager

Bud Light / 7
American Lager


